
TORNEO REGIONAL DEL LITORAL
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7/6/2025 7

7/6/2025 7 C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANÁ OLD RESIAN CLUB C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANÁ 13:15 PARRAGA, LAUREANO
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7/6/2025 7
7/6/2025 7
7/6/2025 7 11:30 LEGARRETA, JAVIER

7/6/2025 7
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7/6/2025 7 C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PLUMAZO 10:30 BECIC, ALEJANDRO
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7/6/2025 7

7/6/2025 7

7/6/2025 7

7/6/2025 7

FECHA DÍA DIVISIÓNES TORNEO FECHA EQUIPO A VS. EQUIPO B SEDE HORA ÁRBITRO

SÁBADO PRIMERA T.R.L. PRIMERA - 1º RUEDA SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB VS. JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB 16:00 LONGOBARDI, FEDERICO

RA.1:
RA.2:

HEREÑÚ, TADEO
VEGA, JUAN IGNACIO

SÁBADO PRIMERA T.R.L. PRIMERA - 1º RUEDA GIM. Y ESG. DE ROSARIO VS. JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO G.E.R. PARQUE INDEP. 16:00 SUAREZ SILVA, AGUSTÍN

RA.1:
RA.2:

SOLARI, PABLO
STOJACKOVICH, AGUSTIN

SÁBADO PRIMERA T.R.L. PRIMERA - 1º RUEDA DUENDES RUGBY CLUB VS. PARANÁ ROWING CLUB DUENDES RUGBY CLUB 16:00 ALVARENGA (UPR)

RA.1:
RA.2:

MEDINA (UPR)
DUBOIS FAVIER, JAVIER

SÁBADO PRIMERA T.R.L. PRIMERA - 1º RUEDA C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANÁ VS. OLD RESIAN CLUB C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANÁ 15:00 POGGI, CARLOS

RA.1:
RA.2:

PARRAGA, LAUREANO
LEGARRETA, JAVIER

SÁBADO RESERVA T.R.L. PRIMERA - 1º RUEDA SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB VS. JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB 14:15 HEREÑÚ, TADEO

SÁBADO RESERVA T.R.L. PRIMERA - 1º RUEDA GIM. Y ESG. DE ROSARIO VS. JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO G.E.R. PARQUE INDEP. 14:15 SOLARI, PABLO

SÁBADO RESERVA T.R.L. PRIMERA - 1º RUEDA DUENDES RUGBY CLUB VS. PARANÁ ROWING CLUB DUENDES RUGBY CLUB 14:15 MEDINA (UPR)

SÁBADO RESERVA T.R.L. PRIMERA - 1º RUEDA VS.

SÁBADO PRE RESERVA T.R.L. PRIMERA - 1º RUEDA SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB VS. JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB 12:30 VEGA, JUAN IGNACIO
SÁBADO PRE RESERVA T.R.L. PRIMERA - 1º RUEDA GIM. Y ESG. DE ROSARIO VS. JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO G.E.R. PARQUE INDEP. 12:30 STOJACKOVICH, AGUSTIN
SÁBADO PRE RESERVA T.R.L. PRIMERA - 1º RUEDA DUENDES RUGBY CLUB VS. PARANÁ ROWING CLUB DUENDES RUGBY CLUB 12:30 DUBOIS FAVIER, JAVIER
SÁBADO PRE RESERVA T.R.L. PRIMERA - 1º RUEDA C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANÁ VS. OLD RESIAN CLUB C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANÁ

SÁBADO PRE RESERVA B T.R.L. PRIMERA - 1º RUEDA SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB VS. JOCKEY CLUB DE ROSARIO SANTA FE RUGBY CLUB 10:45 -DEL RIO, LEONARDO (USR)
SÁBADO PRE RESERVA B T.R.L. PRIMERA - 1º RUEDA GIM. Y ESG. DE ROSARIO VS. JOCKEY CLUB - VDO. TUERTO G.E.R. PARQUE INDEP. 10:45 GIMENEZ, NAHUEL
SÁBADO PRE RESERVA B T.R.L. PRIMERA - 1º RUEDA DUENDES RUGBY CLUB VS. PARANÁ ROWING CLUB DUENDES RUGBY CLUB 10:45 ALMEIDA, LEONARDO
SÁBADO PRE RESERVA B T.R.L. PRIMERA - 1º RUEDA C.A. ESTUDIANTES - PARANÁ VS. OLD RESIAN CLUB

FECHA DÍA DIVISIÓNES TORNEO FECHA EQUIPO A VS. EQUIPO B SEDE HORA ÁRBITRO

SÁBADO PRIMERA T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 1º RUEDA C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA VS. CLUB UNIVERSITARIO (ROS) C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA -GORLA, FACUNDO (USR)
RA.1:
RA.2:

-CIACCIO, MATEO (USR)
-COSTAS, DIEGO (USR)

SÁBADO PRIMERA T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 1º RUEDA CLUB A. PROVINCIAL VS. GIM. Y ESG. DE PERGAMINO CLUB. A. PROVINCIAL 16:00 MASETTI, BRUNO
RA.1:
RA.2:

MAGNABOSCO, LEANDRO
ROBLEDO, EDGARDO

SÁBADO PRIMERA T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 1º RUEDA CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY VS. C. UNIVERSITARIO (STA.FE) CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY 16:00 PALACIOS, LUCAS
RA.1:
RA.2:

INTILANGELO, FRANCO
SCHNEIDERWIND, LEONARDO

SÁBADO PRIMERA T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 1º RUEDA ALMA JUNIORS - ESPERANZA VS. CLUB LOS CARANCHOS ALMA JUNIORS - ESPERANZA 16:00 -MOYANO, JUAN (UER)
RA.1:
RA.2:

ZABALA, RUBEN
-TORRES, LEOPOLDO (USR)

SÁBADO RESERVA T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 1º RUEDA C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA VS. CLUB UNIVERSITARIO (ROS) C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA 14:15 -CIACCIO, MATEO (USR)
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7/6/2025 7
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SÁBADO RESERVA T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 1º RUEDA CLUB A. PROVINCIAL VS. GIM. Y ESG. DE PERGAMINO CLUB. A. PROVINCIAL 14:15 MAGNABOSCO, LEANDRO

SÁBADO RESERVA T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 1º RUEDA CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY VS. C. UNIVERSITARIO (STA.FE) CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY 14:15 INTILANGELO, FRANCO

SÁBADO RESERVA T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 1º RUEDA ALMA JUNIORS - ESPERANZA VS. CLUB LOS CARANCHOS ALMA JUNIORS - ESPERANZA 14:15

SÁBADO PRE RESERVA T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 1º RUEDA C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA VS. CLUB UNIVERSITARIO (ROS) C.Ra.R. - RAFAELA 12:30 -COSTAS, DIEGO (USR)

SÁBADO PRE RESERVA T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 1º RUEDA CLUB A. PROVINCIAL VS. GIM. Y ESG. DE PERGAMINO CLUB. A. PROVINCIAL 12:30 ROBLEDO, EDGARDO

SÁBADO PRE RESERVA T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 1º RUEDA CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY VS. C. UNIVERSITARIO (STA.FE) CLUB LOGARITMO RUGBY 12:30 SCHNEIDERWIND, LEONARDO

SÁBADO PRE RESERVA T.R.L. SEGUNDA - 1º RUEDA ALMA JUNIORS - ESPERANZA VS. CLUB LOS CARANCHOS ALMA JUNIORS - ESPERANZA 12:30 -TORRES, LEOPOLDO (USR)

FECHA DÍA DIVISIÓNES TORNEO FECHA EQUIPO A VS. EQUIPO B SEDE HORA ÁRBITRO

SÁBADO PRIMERA T.R.L. TERCERA - 1º RUEDA REGATAS & BELGRANO - S.N. VS. ALT. BROWN - S. VICENTE REGATAS & BELGRANO - S.N. 16:00 DIAZ, JOAQUÍN

SÁBADO PRIMERA T.R.L. TERCERA - 1º RUEDA QUERANDÍ R.C. - SANTA FE VS. CHA ROGA CLUB - SANTA FE QUERANDÍ R.C. - SANTA FE 16:00 -PRATS, FABIÁN (USR)

SÁBADO PRIMERA T.R.L. TERCERA - 1º RUEDA LA SALLE JOBSON - SANTA FE VS. C.S. LOS PAMPAS - RUFINO LA SALLE JOBSON - SANTA FE 16:00 -GONZALEZ, FEDERICO (USR)

SÁBADO RESERVA T.R.L. TERCERA - 1º RUEDA REGATAS & BELGRANO - S.N. VS. ALT. BROWN - S. VICENTE REGATAS & BELGRANO - S.N. 14:15 GAGLIANO, MARCELO

SÁBADO RESERVA T.R.L. TERCERA - 1º RUEDA QUERANDÍ R.C. - SANTA FE VS. CHA ROGA CLUB - SANTA FE QUERANDÍ R.C. - SANTA FE 14:15 JELICIC, SANTIAGO

SÁBADO RESERVA T.R.L. TERCERA - 1º RUEDA LA SALLE JOBSON - SANTA FE VS. C.S. LOS PAMPAS - RUFINO LA SALLE JOBSON - SANTA FE 14:15 -BARRAZA, NICOLAS (USR)
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